Lauf 4 Schulerinnen und Schiler A/B Einzelwertung

Platz Startnr Vorname-Name

1042
1100
905
1068
909
908
943
1033
1064
917
903
919
904
1088
1049
1082
1052
901
1034
1037
911
1057
922
935
937
1075
1083
1097
1055
947
1059
926
1058
910
1023
1044
927
1018
906
953
1092
1016
1015
1095
1085
1047
941
1048
1078
1065
1053
1098
1021
918
1045

Fabian Ldgers da Silva

Janek Bonke
Christian Thier
Lucas Volkering
Kilian Busmann
Niklas Olthuis
Florian Schroder
Maikel Lambers
Folrian Klug
Jonas Lambers
Simon Baumann
Fabian Specht
Kevin Klaus
Alexander Weil3
Alexander Wassink
Lucas Heils

Jonah Sandmann
Tim Winkelmann
Giacomo Focke
Christin Huy

Jan Jorling

Felix Koetsier
Jano Spekkers
Jannik Heemann
Matthis Steenken
Lauritz Kersten
Nico Hermelink
Franziska Hes
Christian Herms
Simeon Harms
Pia Welling

Marvin Beckemper
Lena Johannink
Patrick Pleister
Henning Brink
Julia Wegbunder
Birte Mundt

Ulrike Kronemeyer
Liesbeth Jacobs
David Bartz
Thorben Drupsteen
Lothar Gomoluch
Julia Sofia Egberink
Gina Fleischmann
Jasper Geesen
Chiara Schoemaker
Jonas Kohoff
Verena Sal

Lucas Jacob
Malena Reinhold
Esther Arndt
Kevin Libben
Nico Gerritzen
Esther Pamann
Lena Holtliiven

Verein

Gymnasium Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn

Sv Vorwarts Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Freiherr-vom-Stein-RS, NOH
Freiherr-vom-Stein-RS, NOH

LC Nordhorn
Anne-Frank-Schule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
SV Veldhausen 07

TUS Gildehaus
SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Silvesterlauf Trier

LC Nordhorn

LC Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein-RS, NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Lauf mit mir -Peter John
Heseper SV

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
LC Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Freiherr-vom-Stein-RS, NOH
Anne-Frank-Schule

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Vorwaérts Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Waspo Nordhorn

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Realschule Deegfeld
Gymnasium Nordhorn

SG Haftenkamp

Klasse AK-Platz Bruttozeit

MSA
MSA
MSA
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSA
MSA
MSB
MSB
MSA
MSB
MSA
MSB
MSA
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSA
MSA
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSA
MSA
MSB
WSB
MSB
WSA
MSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSA
MSB
MSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSA
MSB
MSB
WSB
WSA
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21

0:06:46
0:06:46
0:07:02
0:07:15
0:07:23
0:07:28
0:07:28
0:07:29
0:07:31
0:07:32
0:07:32
0:07:41
0:07:42
0:07:45
0:07:46
0:07:46
0:07:47
0:07:54
0:07:57
0:08:01
0:08:04
0:08:13
0:08:14
0:08:17
0:08:19
0:08:20
0:08:21
0:08:24
0:08:29
0:08:33
0:08:38
0:08:40
0:08:42
0:08:47
0:08:49
0:08:54
0:08:54
0:08:55
0:08:55
0:08:56
0:08:56
0:08:57
0:08:59
0:08:59
0:08:59
0:08:59
0:09:01
0:09:01
0:09:04
0:09:10
0:09:10
0:09:10
0:09:11
0:09:11
0:09:13



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

916
925
1091
1056
1040
924
934
1014
928
1099
1011
946
913
1051
1080
944
949
1010
920
1027
1022
1087
948
1019
942
950
1074
902
1071
1067
1069
952
1013
951
921
945
1079
1050
938
1009
931
1072
1012
1086
1089
1084
1008
1061
1028
1066
915
1070
914
1054
936
1081
1029
1024

Alina Ennen

Lukas Portheine
Louis Hause

Mara Hennig
Philipp Hoélscher
Feras Dabashi
Daniel Zimmermann
Aysel D6nmez
Louisa Kronemeyer
Vincent Peuyn
Wilko Punt

Alischa Rakers
Jaron Dimmer
Mathis Kleiner

Friederike Bannenberg

Lea Eberhard
Luca Borg

David Revermann
Hannah Wolbert
Lisa-Sophie Wolters
Daven Wedekind
Andrea Keen
Nadine Lieske
Maresa Mahimann
Paula Niemeyer
Annika Klompmaker
Felix Wiibben
Laura Thien

Pia Kramer

Lars Volkering
Carina Spann
Melanie Brockmann
Thies-Jan Weijmans
Tina Bartsch
Guido Aink
Rebecca Bensch
Olivia Hermann
Luca Silies

Celine Guhl
Angelina Eilert
Jana Bielke

Laura Strieker
Charlotte Meyer
Carolin Arink
Katharina Uhlig
Ruben Babic

Maik Brockmann
Sina Evers

Denise Schirm
Michelle Méller
Jessica Minch
Katharina Harm
Anika Miiller

Elina Raaz

Mara Bartz

Denise Marker
Patrick Di Marcio
Angelina Stoll

Freiherr-vom-Stein-RS, NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Freiherr-vom-Stein-RS, NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Rot Weil3 Lage
Anne-Frank-Schule
Anne-Frank-Schule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Anne Frank Schule

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Liese-Meintner-Gymnasium
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
TV-Ibbenbiren

Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn

Gymnaium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Vorwarts Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Anne-Frank-Schule
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Freiherr-vom-Stein-RS, NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Freiherr-vom-Stein-RS, NOH
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Evangelisches Gymnasium NOH
Anne-Frank-Schule
Anne-Frank-Schule

WSB
MSB
MSB
WSB
MSA
MSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
MSA
WSB
MSB
MSA
WSB
WSB
MSB
MSA
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSA
WSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSA
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
MSA
MSB
WSB
MSB
WSB
WSA
WSB
WSB
WSA
WSB
WSB
MSB
MSA
WSB
WSA
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSB
WSA
WSB
WSB
MSB
WSB

11
30
31
12
11
32
33
13
14
34
12
15
35
13
16
17
36
14
18
19
37
20

21
22
23
38

24
39
25
26
40
27
15
41
28
42
29

30
31
10
32
33
43
16
34
11
35
36
37
38
12
39
40
44
41

0:09:14
0:09:18
0:09:22
0:09:27
0:09:35
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:42
0:09:44
0:09:45
0:09:50
0:09:52
0:09:53
0:09:54
0:09:55
0:09:56
0:09:57
0:10:00
0:10:02
0:10:08
0:10:13
0:10:13
0:10:17
0:10:18
0:10:18
0:10:20
0:10:20
0:10:21
0:10:21
0:10:24
0:10:27
0:10:27
0:10:28
0:10:28
0:10:39
0:10:43
0:10:45
0:10:58
0:11:00
0:11:07
0:11:08
0:11:10
0:11:13
0:11:15
0:11:16
0:11:16
0:11:18
0:11:20
0:11:22
0:11:26
0:11:26
0:11:30
0:11:37
0:12:21
0:12:41
0:12:42
0:13:24
0:13:36



114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1171
1025
940
932
933
1031
1032

Steffen Lohuis
Helua Fakhro
Nurhan El-Zein
Katja Baier

Julia Henkenborg
Marnie Burike
Sharon Hoogenberg

Anne-Frank-Schule
Anne-Frank-Schule

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Anne-Frank-Schule
Anne-Frank-Schule

MSB
WSB
WSA
WSB
WSB
WSA
WSA

45
42
13
43
44
14
15

0:13:41
0:13:42
0:14:31
0:14:37
0:14:45
0:15:26
0:15:53



